10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC
A
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Bernese Mountain DogBernese Mountain Dog
Rugged, Portable, High Performance CaseRugged, Portable, High Performance Case

reduce ingress protection even with covers installed.
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Part Number Key & Ordering Guide
Part number example for an 8:1 Bernese Mountain Dog antenna: PRO8MD4L2WBD
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antenna in Housing/Configuration 8:1 PRO8
Antenna Abbreviation for Bernese Mountain Dog MD PRO8MD
Number of Cellular Elements #L PRO8MD4L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO8MD4L2W
Bluetooth #B PRO8MD4L2WB
GPS Element: G = L1 GPS, D = L1/L5 Dual Band GPS G or D PRO8MD4L2WBD
Optional G2 Version - Includes the options listed -G2 PRO8MD4L2WBD-G2
Optional L Version - Includes the options listed -L PRO8MD4L2WBD-L
For more customizations, please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
MOQ Applicable.
Bernese Mountain Dog Pro Series
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Bernese Mountain Dog Pro Series
Configurations Part Number Description
9:1
PRO9MD6L2WD
6 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual
Band GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Build into Lid
PRO9MD6L2WD-L
6 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual
Band GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Build into Lid with
AC Adapter (see antenna
options for description)
PRO9MD6L2WD-G2
6 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual
Band GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Build into Lid with
20K Battery Needed (see
antenna options for
description)
PRO9MD6L2WD-G2B
6 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual
Band GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Build into Lid with
20K Battery (see antenna
options for description)
PRO9MD4L4WD-L
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual
Band GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Build into Lid with
AC Adapter (see antenna
options for description)
PRO9MD4L4WD-G2
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual
Band GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Build into Lid with
20K Battery Needed (see
antenna options for
description)
PRO9MD4L4WD-G2B
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual
Band GPS, Black Case with
Antenna Build into Lid with
20K Battery (see antenna
options for description)
Maximum Configurations
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Bernese Mountain Dog Pro Series
Description PRO8MD4L2WBG